
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 EPSC Plan design/Submit 33.69 days Mon 1/6/14 Thu 3/20/14

2 Precast Design/Submit 28 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 3/7/14
3 Bearing Device 

Design/Submit
31.81 days Mon 1/6/14 Mon 3/17/14

4 Bridge Rail Design/Submit 31.81 days Mon 1/6/14 Mon 3/17/14

5 Micropile Plan 14.31 days Mon 1/6/14 Wed 2/5/14
6 Mobilize- Field 

Office-Building 
Inspection-Stream 
Alterations Engineer 
Review- Rappid Set Trial 
Batch- Submit Erection 
Plan

3 days Mon 6/2/14 Fri 6/6/14

7 Prepare Staging Areas 4 days Fri 6/6/14 Tue 6/17/14
8 Install Traffic Control 4 days Tue 6/17/14 Wed 6/25/14
9 Install EPSC Plan 3.5 days Wed 6/25/14 Thu 7/3/14

10 Begin BCP 0 hrs Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14
11 SP Remove Temp 

Bridge/Removal Of 
Structure At Abutment 2

16 hrs Wed 7/9/14 Thu 7/10/14

12 Excavate Abutment 2 16 hrs Thu 7/10/14 Thu 7/10/14
13 Set Precast Abutment 2 

Footing
16 hrs Thu 7/10/14 Fri 7/11/14

14 Mobilize Micropile Drilling
@ abutment 2

16 hrs Fri 7/11/14 Sat 7/12/14

15 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
1,2

16 hrs Sat 7/12/14 Sun 7/13/14

16 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
6,7

16 hrs Sun 7/13/14 Mon 7/14/14

17 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
3,4

16 hrs Mon 7/14/14 Tue 7/15/14

18 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
8,9

16 hrs Tue 7/15/14 Wed 7/16/14

33.69 days
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19 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
5,10

16 hrs Wed 7/16/14 Wed 7/16/14

20 Abutment 2 Micropiles 
Grout- Rappid Set

16 hrs Wed 7/16/14 Thu 7/17/14

21 SP Remove Temp 
Bridge/Removal Of 
Structure Finish

136.8 hrs Thu 7/10/14 Tue 7/15/14

22 Excavate Abutment 1 16 hrs Tue 7/15/14 Wed 7/16/14
23 Set Precast Abutment 1 

Footing
16 hrs Wed 7/16/14 Thu 7/17/14

24 Mobilize Micropile Drilling
@ Abutment 1

16 hrs Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14

25 Abutment 1 Micropiles 
1,2

16 hrs Thu 7/17/14 Fri 7/18/14

26 Abutment 1 Micropiles 
6,7

16 hrs Fri 7/18/14 Sat 7/19/14

27 Abutment 1 Micropiles 
3,4

16 hrs Sat 7/19/14 Sat 7/19/14

28 Abutment 1 Micropiles 
8,9

16 hrs Sat 7/19/14 Sun 7/20/14

29 Abutment 1 Micropiles 
5,10

16 hrs Sun 7/20/14 Mon 7/21/14

30 Abutment 1 Micropile 
Grout- Rapid Set

16 hrs Mon 7/21/14 Mon 7/21/14

31 Set Precast Abutment 2 
Stem

16 hrs Thu 7/17/14 Fri 7/18/14

32 Set Abutment 2 WWs 3,4 16 hrs Fri 7/18/14 Fri 7/18/14
33 Set Abutment 1 Stem 16 hrs Mon 7/21/14 Tue 7/22/14
34 Set Abutment 1 WWs 1,2 16 hrs Tue 7/22/14 Wed 7/23/14
35 Backfill Abutment 2 to 

Seats 
16 hrs Fri 7/18/14 Sat 7/19/14

36 Backfill Abutment 1 to 
Seats

16 hrs Wed 7/23/14 Wed 7/23/14

37 Set Next D Beams  LT 16 hrs Wed 7/23/14 Thu 7/24/14
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38 Set Next Beams CT 16 hrs Thu 7/24/14 Fri 7/25/14
39 Set Next Beams RT 16 hrs Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14
40 Set Abutment 1&2 

Precast Curtain Walls
16 hrs Fri 7/25/14 Sat 7/26/14

41 Tie-in Beams w/SP Rapid 
Set, 3 day cure

72 hrs Sat 7/26/14 Tue 7/29/14

42 Backfill Abutments 1,2 16 hrs Sat 7/26/14 Sun 7/27/14
43 Set Precast Approach 

Slabs Abutment 2
16 hrs Sun 7/27/14 Sun 7/27/14

44 Set Precast Approach 
Slabs Abutment 1

16 hrs Sun 7/27/14 Mon 7/28/14

45 Tie-in Approach Slabs 
w/SP Rapid Set (3 day 
cure)

16 hrs Mon 7/28/14 Tue 7/29/14

46 Install Bridge Rail 16 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Wed 7/30/14
47 Install Approach Rail 16 hrs Wed 7/30/14 Wed 7/30/14
48 Construct Approaches 16 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Tue 7/29/14
49 Install Box Beam 

Approach 1
16 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Wed 7/30/14

50 Install Box Beam 
Approach 2

16 hrs Wed 7/30/14 Thu 7/31/14

51 Apply Sprayed On 
Membrane

16 hrs Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14

52 Cold Plane 2" @ Tyler 
Branch Intersection

16 hrs Thu 7/31/14 Fri 8/1/14

53 Pave 1-3" lift type IIS on 
Approaches

16 hrs Fri 8/1/14 Sat 8/2/14

54 Pave 1- 1.5" lift type IVS 
on Approachs, Bridge

16 hrs Sat 8/2/14 Sat 8/2/14

55 Pave 1- 1.5" lift type IVS 
on Approachs, Bridge, & 
Intersection

16 hrs Sat 8/2/14 Sun 8/3/14

56 Install New Traffic Signs 16 hrs Sun 8/3/14 Mon 8/4/14
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57 Install Woven Wire Fence 16 hrs Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

58 Apply EPSC measures 16 hrs Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14
59 End BCP 0 hrs Tue 8/5/14 Tue 8/5/14
60
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Project: Enosburg BRO 1448(40) 3
Date: Fri 3/21/14


